4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Stavros

40°6"43.02"

534.13 km
747624
44° 50"

05.
05.
05.
50

OO
OO
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

0426025M
1168161F
0426022M
0426060M
0426003M
2034619F
1168187F
0426010F
0426027F
0426050M
2034611F
2034614M
1168156F
1168164M
0426072F
1168185M
0503804F
0426020F
1168168F
0426038F
2034617M
0426005M
0426062F
0426169M
0426039M
0426100F
0426014M
0249604M
0426011F
2034606M
0426021M
1168160F
0426048F
0426045M
0180593M
1168125M
2034605M
0426007M
0426024F
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- BENZING Live!

55.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

N Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
19:12:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:12:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:12:47 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO2199E |07.06 15:24
| |DA1F6094 |07.06 15:29
| |DBO3ED80O |07.06 15:32
| |DALF61CB |07.06 15:47
| |DA1F6060 |07.06 16:11
| |DA1F39D5 |07.06 16:14
| |DA1F3A49 |07.06 16:34
| |DA1F3A02 |07.06 16:41
| | DAGDDFF2 |07.06 16:48
| |DA1F39E6 |07.06 17:02
| |DB021994 |07.06 17:33
| |DA1F39F2 |07.06 17:39
| | DA1F39DD |07.06 18:37
| |DA1F3A84 |07.06 18:50
| |DA1IF3CF8 |07.06 18:58
| |DA1F634C |07.06 19:14
| |DA1F39CFEF |07.06 19:35
| |DALIF60AE |07.06 19:47
| |DALF3AEB |07.06 20:01
| | DAF68D00 |07.06 20:09
| |DA1F3B90 |07.06 20:42:
| |DA1F3A6A |07.06 20:52:
| |DA1F3ADD |07.06 21:19:
| | DALIF3AC3 |08.06 05:24
| |DA1F3CF5 |08.06 07:07
| |DA1F6223 |108.06 07:30
| |DA1F3B88 |08.06 07:32
| |DA1IF3BCY9 |08.06 07:43:
| |DA1F3B42 |08.06 08:20
| |DB0219BA |08.06 08:21
| |DA1F60B6 |08.06 08:31
| |DA1F39CE |08.06 08:35
| |DB02199D |08.06 08:35
| |DA1F3A45 |08.06 09:14
| | DA1IF3A8B |08.06 09:52
| | DA6GDDE11 |08.06 09:57:
| | DBO3EDSE |08.06 10:10:
| | DA1F3A4D |08.06 10:21:
| | DA1F3BBA |08.06 10:40:

Cod concurs: 50314

EVALUARE

Ja‘._r_. ?

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:31:00
Paduraru Valentin+Ionut

0,06, 2025 1dg24d

23° 30" 27.1'" E
08.06.2025 17:24:37 LIVE
08.06.2025 17:24:34 -3
43
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

0 |OK |01 1034 |

0 |OK |01 1044 |

5 0K |01 |037

4 |OK |01 015 |

7 JOK |01 1041 |

2 |OK |01 047 |

8 |OK |01 027 |

8 |OK |01 1049 |

3 J]OK |01 |01l6 |

8 |OK |01 021 |

0 |OK |01 1045 |

6 |[OK |01 1004 |

9 |OK |01 1039 |

1 |OK |01 1048

6 |[OK |01 1033 |

4 |OK |01 1042 |

2 |OK |01 ]032

3 JOK |01 030

.7 J]OK |01 038

.1 JOK 101 020 |

2 |OK |01 ]003

9 |[OK |01 1002 |

8 |OK |01 ]050 |

4 |OK |01 001 |

7 JOK |01 040

4 |OK |01 035 |

8 |OK |01 012 |

7 |OK |01 |005

3 |J]OK |01 |046 |

6 |OK |01 1024 |

8 |OK |01 031 |

2 |OK |01 1028

7 JOK |01 |018

7 JOK |01 008

5 |OK |01 |014

5 0K |01 029 |

6 |[OK |01 1019 |

3 J]OK |01 1023 |

8 |OK |01 017 |
Serie ceas: 702809
Autorizare: AA903466
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

:12:47 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

0,06, 2025 1dg24d

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:31:00
Paduraru Valentin+Ionut

23° 30" 27.1'" E
08.06.2025 17:24:37 LIVE
08.06.2025 17:24:34 -3
43

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1F3A64 |08
| DA1F3B7D |08.
| DA1F39D9 |08.
| DA1IF3BCC |08.

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
06
06
06

11:
12:
12:
13:

.0 JOK 01 1009 |
.4 |OK |01 022
.8 |OK 01 007 |
.2 |OK |01 [010

Concurs Stavros
Latitudine 40°6"43.02
Distanta : 534.13 km
Cod columbofil: 747624
Latitudine : 44° 50" 55.
Ceas Atomic 05.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 05.06.2025
Sincronizare 05.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 50

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

040 |RO 24 04206044M

041 |[RO 24 1168167F

042 |[RO 24 0426013M

043 |[RO 24 1168155M
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -1.16

BENZING Live
1: 38815052

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

50314

Comisia imbarcare

702809
ARA903466

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234454_1749150770.pdf

